
Club de Tiro Olímpico Cullera

Pto Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observ.

1º José Ramón Galán Talens 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
2º Salvador Bartual 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
3º Francisco Joaquín Pla Martí 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93
4º Fco. Javier Polo Gómez 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
5º Miguel Córcoles 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91
6º José Andreu Torregrosa 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91
7º Rafael Miquel Martínez 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
8º Rafael Jiménez Mínguez 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89

1º Antonio Cerdán Muñoz 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
2º Fernando Valero Marquina 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
3º José María Ibáñez Giménez 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
4º Federico Bellvert Jordá 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 89
5º Javier Climent Fuster 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
6º Fernando Quilis Bonet 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
7º Salvador Blasco Gonga 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87
8º Vicente Ignacio Signes Fornes 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 84
9º Josep Frasquet 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 68
10º Josep Ignaci Albiñana 9 9 8 6 6 5 5 5 4 2 59
11º Vicente Alarcón Pérez 9 7 7 7 6 5 2 2 1 46

Pto Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Obsev.

1º Francisco Joaquín Pla Martí 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
2º José Ramón Galán Talens 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
3º Antonio Cerdán Muñoz 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
5º Miguel Córcoles 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84
6º Gerardo García Giner 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 82

FUSIL
primer nivel

primer nivel

segundo nivel

PISTOLA

Club de Tiro Olímpico Cullera
18 de Octubre de 2015

Avancarga



Club de Tiro Olímpico Cullera

1º Fernando Quilis Bonet 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 91
2º Federico Bellvert Jordá 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
3º Pascui Muñoz Hernández 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87
4º José María Ibáñez Giménez 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85
5º Javier Climent Fuster 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 84

Pto Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observ.

1º José Ramón Galán Talens 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
2º Rafael Jiménez Mínguez 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
3º Miguel Córcoles 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92
4º Francisco Joaquín Pla Martí 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
5º Fco. Javier Polo Gómez 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
6º Salvador Bartual 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 86
7º José Andreu Torregrosa 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85
8º Rafael Miquel Martínez 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85
9º Federico Bellvert Jordá 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 74

1º Fernando Valero Marquina 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
2º Antonio Cerdán Muñoz 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86
3º Salvador Blasco Gonga 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85
4º Vicente Ignacio Signes Fornes 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 79
5º Javier Climent Fuster 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 79
6º Vicente Alarcón Pérez 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 70
7º Josep Ignaci Albiñana 9 7 5 5 5 4 3 3 2 1 44

REVOLVER
primer nivel

segundo nivel

segundo nivel


	PISTOLA

